M1
H
LS
N1
250
90
R
LS
2
90
LS
2
LS N
R
M H
4
A
C
70704545
75
6
113 70 75 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,29 H45SC075 *
138 70 100 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,37 H45SC100 *
163 70 125 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,44 H45SC125 *
188 70 150 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,52 H45SC150 *
213 70 175 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,60 H45SC175 *
238 70 200 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,67 H45SC200 *
263 70 225 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,75 H45SC225 *
288 70 250 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,83 H45SC250 *
313 70 275 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,91 H45SC275 *
338 70 300 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 2,99 H45SC300 *
388 70 350 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 3,14 H45SC350 *
438 70 400 45 075-100-125-150-175-200-250-300 3,30 H45SC400 *
S45HOFL
75
90
FIXED POINT